Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
56.76
57.11
57.66
57.68
57.68
58.00
58.03
58.05
58.28
58.40
58.43
58.43
58.62
58.75
58.92
59.03
59.19
59.21
59.29
59.38
59.67
59.71
59.74
59.84
59.84

1:00.07

4.An0 44

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

617
606
588
588
588
578
577
577
570
566
565
565
560
556
551
548
544
543
541
539
531
530
529
526
526
520

c4n

Round

I I T I m m I

m I T I ™

I I

Date

10/12/16
29/10/16
07/11/15
24/10/15
07/11/15
30/03/14
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05/11/16
12/11/16
10/03/13
03/11/12
08/10/16
26/09/15
31/03/12
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29/10/16
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02/12/12
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Meet

NASL London

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex County Age Groups Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
NASL London

Essex County Championships

BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
NASL London

Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Essex County Championships

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Essex County Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Short Course 2013

Essex County Championships
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1:00.21
1:00.23
1:00.23
1:00.33
1:00.43
1:00.54
1:00.74
1:00.78
1:00.83
1:01.47
1:01.50
1:01.56
1:01.70
1:01.73
1:01.82
1:01.91
1:02.68
1:03.00
1:03.16
1:03.73
1:04.61
1:04.68
1:06.64
1:07.93
1:08.17
1:08.20
1:08.22
1:11.87
1:14.25
1:14.29
1:14.84

1:15.48

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.74
56.76
58.28
58.05
58.03
57.11
59.67
58.43

57.68
57.66
57.68
59.29
58.62

:111.87
58.00
59.21

59.84

Copyright 2024

517
516
516
514
511
508
503
502
501
486
485
483
480
479
477
475
458
451
448
436
418
417
381
360
356
355
355
304
275
275
269

262

WA Pts
529
617
570
577
577
606
531
565

588
588
588
541
560
304
578
543
526

m I I m I =m I I T I m I

I I T

Round

H

I M

I T m I I I m I

AN
27/11110
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13/11/11
22/05/10
17/10/10
04/02/12
22/04/11
26/03/11
04/12/11
27/11/10
21/11/09
04/07/10
26/03/11
21/11/09
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12/07/09
15/02/09
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Date
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30/03/14
30/03/14
08/12/13
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Essex ASA County Champs

Essex County Champs

Essex County Champs

ASA East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011
Black Lion Spring Open Meet

ASA National Team Div 1

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet
Essex County Championships

BG East Region Winter Championships
Essex ASA County Champs

Essex Championships 2009

East Region Inter-County

Essex County Championships

Essex Championships 2009

Canvey Island Winter Meet

Taunton Deane Summer Meet

Essex County AG Champs

Essex County AG Champs

Waltham Forest ODM Meet

Waltham Forest ODM Meet

Canterbury Open 2008

Olympic Development Mt

Essex County Champs

Canterbury Open 2008

Essex County Champs

Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
Enfield Open Meet

Boro of Waltham Forest Mt

Enfield Open Meet

Boro of Waltham Forest Mt

Meet

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023
NASL London

NASL London

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
East Swimming 2016 SC Championships
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016
Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016

NASL London

ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4
Essex County Age Groups Championships

Essex County Age Groups Championships

BUCS Short Course 2013
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Hattield SC UK Challenge 2013

Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

ASA East Region Winter Championships
ASA East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012
Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Hatfield SC UK Challenge

Essex County Championships

Essex County Championships

Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet

BG East Region Winter Championships
BG East Region Winter Championships
BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011
Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet
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Essex ASA County Champs

Essex ASA County Champs

ASA National Team Div 1
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Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Essex County Champs
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Waltham Forest ODM Meet
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