Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlie Pond Thompson - (316830) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
56.76	617	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Luton	Hatfield	3
57.11	606	F	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
57.66	588	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
57.68	588	F	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
57.68	588	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
58.00	578	F	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
58.03	577	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
58.05	577	F	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
58.28	570	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Harlow	Hatfield	3
58.40	566	F	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
58.43	565	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
58.43	565	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
58.62	560	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
58.75	556	F	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
58.92	551	F	12/05/12	Hatfield SC UK Challenge	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
59.03	548	Н	12/05/12	Hatfield SC UK Challenge	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
59.19	544	Н	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
59.21	543	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
59.29	541	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
59.38	539	F	11/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
59.67	531	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
59.71	530	Н	11/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
59.74	529	Н	16/07/23	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
59.84	526	F	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Hatfield	2
59.84	526	Н	08/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
1:00.07	520	Н	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
right 202	4	^	04/40/44	DC East Dagion Winter Championships	Manuich	Powered By SPOR	TSYSTE

1.00.11	213	U	U4/ I Z/ I I	DG East negion winter Championships	INUIWICII	пашеш	Page 2 / 3
1:00.21	517	F	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.23	516	Н	14/02/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.23	516	F	14/02/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.33	514	Н	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Hatfield	2
1:00.43	511	Н	13/11/11	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
1:00.54	508	Н	22/05/10	Black Lion Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Hatfield	2
1:00.74	503	Н	17/10/10	ASA National Team Div 1	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
1:00.78	502	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
1:00.83	501	Н	22/04/11	Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet	Southend	Hatfield	3
1:01.47	486	F	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.50	485	Н	04/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	2
1:01.56	483	Н	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.70	480	F	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.73	479	Н	04/07/10	East Region Inter-County	Ipswich	Hatfield	3
1:01.82	477	Н	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.91	475	Н	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:02.68	458		08/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Hatfield	3
1:03.00	451		12/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Hatfield	3
1:03.16	448	F	15/02/09	Essex County AG Champs	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	2
1:03.73	436	Н	15/02/09	Essex County AG Champs	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	2
1:04.61	418		23/05/09	Waltham Forest ODM Meet	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:04.68	417		23/05/09	Waltham Forest ODM Meet	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:06.64	381		27/09/08	Canterbury Open 2008	Canterbury	Hatfield	3
1:07.93	360		23/05/08	Olympic Development Mt	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:08.17	356	F	09/03/08	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
1:08.20	355		27/09/08	Canterbury Open 2008	Canterbury	Hatfield	3
1:08.22	355	Н	09/03/08	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
1:11.87	304	Н	05/12/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
1:14.25	275		19/05/07	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	2
1:14.29	275	Н	27/05/07	Boro of Waltham Forest Mt	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:14.84	269		19/05/07	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	2
1:15.48	262	F	27/05/07	Boro of Waltham Forest Mt	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
59.74	529	Н	16/07/23	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet 2023	Basildon	Southend	3
56.76	617	F	10/12/16	NASL London	Luton	Hatfield	3
58.28	570	F	12/11/16	NASL London	Harlow	Hatfield	3
58.05	577	F	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
58.03	577	Н	05/11/16	East Swimming 2016 SC Championships	Luton	Hatfield	2
57.11	606	F	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
59.67	531	Н	29/10/16	Essex Senior Winter Championships 2016	Basildon	Southend	2
58.43	565	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
57.68	588	F	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
57.66	588	Н	07/11/15	ASA East Region Winter Championships 2015	Luton		2
57.68	588	F	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
59.29	541	Н	24/10/15	Essex Senior Short Course Championships 2015	Basildon		2
58.62	560	Н	26/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:11.87	304	Н	05/12/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships 1, 2, 3 & 4	Southend		4
58.00	578	F	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
59.21	543	Н	30/03/14	Essex County Age Groups Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
59.84	526	Н	08/12/13	BUCS Short Course 2013	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
yright 2024		-				Powered By SPORT	SYSTE

							Page 3 / 3
59.38	539	F	11/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	Page 3 / 3
59.71	530	Н	11/05/13	Hatfield SC UK Challenge 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
58.40	566	F	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.07	520	Н	10/03/13	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
59.84	526	F	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Hatfield	2
1:00.33	514	Н	02/12/12	ASA East Region Winter Championships	Cambridge	Hatfield	2
58.43	565	Н	03/11/12	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2012	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
58.92	551	F	12/05/12	Hatfield SC UK Challenge	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
59.03	548	Н	12/05/12	Hatfield SC UK Challenge	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
58.75	556	F	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
59.19	544	Н	31/03/12	Essex County Championships	Basildon	Hatfield	2
1:00.78	502	F	04/02/12	Hatfield UKC Valentines Meet	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
1:00.11	519	С	04/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	2
1:01.50	485	Н	04/12/11	BG East Region Winter Championships	Norwich	Hatfield	2
1:00.43	511	Н	13/11/11	BUCS Swimming (25m) Championships 2011	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
1:00.83	501	Н	22/04/11	Southend on Sea Good Friday 100 Meet	Southend	Hatfield	3
1:01.47	486	F	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.82	477	Н	26/03/11	Essex County Championships	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.21	517	F	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.56	483	Н	27/11/10	Essex ASA County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.74	503	Н	17/10/10	ASA National Team Div 1	Sheffield	Hatfield	2
1:01.73	479	Н	04/07/10	East Region Inter-County	Ipswich	Hatfield	3
1:00.54	508	Н	22/05/10	Black Lion Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Hatfield	2
1:00.23	516	F	14/02/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:00.23	516	Н	14/02/10	Essex County Champs	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.70	480	F	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:01.91	475	Н	21/11/09	Essex Championships 2009	Braintree	Hatfield	2
1:02.68	458		08/11/09	Canvey Island Winter Meet	Grays	Hatfield	3
1:03.00	451		12/07/09	Taunton Deane Summer Meet	Weston Super Mare	Hatfield	3
1:04.68	417		23/05/09	Waltham Forest ODM Meet	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:04.61	418		23/05/09	Waltham Forest ODM Meet	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:03.16	448	F	15/02/09	Essex County AG Champs	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	2
1:03.73	436	Н	15/02/09	Essex County AG Champs	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	2
1:08.20	355		27/09/08	Canterbury Open 2008	Canterbury	Hatfield	3
1:06.64	381		27/09/08	Canterbury Open 2008	Canterbury	Hatfield	3
1:07.93	360		23/05/08	Olympic Development Mt	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:08.17	356	F	09/03/08	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
1:08.22	355	Н	09/03/08	Essex County Champs	Grays	Hatfield	2
1:15.48	262	F	27/05/07	Boro of Waltham Forest Mt	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:14.29	275	Н	27/05/07	Boro of Waltham Forest Mt	Waltham Forest	Hatfield	1
1:14.25	275		19/05/07	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	2
1:14.84	269		19/05/07	Enfield Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	2
1.17.04	200		10,00,01	Open Moot	Limolu	i idiliola	_

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS